Offering Application Number

Oil, Gas & Associated Hydrocarbons
TWP

Unit: 1 ML 53902.0

Sealed Bid: Baseline Minerals, Inc.

Unit: 2

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 3

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 4

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 5

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 6

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 7

Sealed Bid:

Unit: 8

Sealed Bid:

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

No Bids

2/11/2019 7:41 AM

11S

28S

28S
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Competitive Offering - Bid Opening Results

Section

36

16

32

36

16

32

Type: Oil, Gas & Associated Hydrocarbons

Legal County Acreage

W Uintah

Lots 1(40.46), 2(40.45), San Juan
3(40.45), 4(40.44), SN%, S%

[All]

EV2 SanJuan
All San Juan
All San Juan
All San Juan
All San Juan
Lots 1(40.49), 2(40.46), San Juan

3(40.44), 4(40.41), S¥:N%, S
[All]

320.00

641.80

320.00

640.00

640.00

640.00

640.00

641.80

High Bid Amt

$18,240.00

Filing Fee

$30.00

$18,270.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Unit: 9 29S
Sealed Bid: No Bids

Unit: 10 ML 53903.0 37S
Sealed Bid: Kirkwood Oil & Gas LLC

Unit: 11 ML 53904.0 37S

Sealed Bid: Kirkwood Oil & Gas LLC

Unit: 12 WITHDRAWN 38S

Unit: 13 ML 53905.0 38S

Sealed Bid: Kirkwood Oil & Gas LLC

Unit: 14 ML 53906.0 38S
Sealed Bid: Kirkwood Oil & Gas LLC

Unit: 15 WITHDRAWN 38S

Unit: 16 WITHDRAWN 39S

Unit: 17 ML 53907.0 39S

Sealed Bid: Kirkwood Oil & Gas LLC

2/11/2019 7:41 AM

20E

22E

23E

21E

22E

22E

22E

21E

22E

16

36

32
33

36

16

32

12

All San Juan
All San Juan
All San Juan
NE%NEY

All San Juan
Lots 1(38.84), 2(38.90), San Juan
3(38.98), 4(39.04), S:N¥;, SV

[All]

All San Juan
All San Juan
Lots 1(40.20), 2(40.26), San Juan
3(40.30), 4(40.36), S¥sN%, S¥

[All

Lots 1(40.76), 2(40.57), San Juan

3(40.37), 4(40.18), S¥:N%, S
[All]
E%NE%

640.00

640.00

680.00

640.00

635.76

640.00

640.00

641.12

721.88

$0.00

$0.00

$11,558.40 $30.00

$11,588.40

$16,360.80 $30.00

$16,390.80

$0.00

$8,942.16 $30.00

$8,972.16

$3,878.40 $30.00

$3,908.40

$0.00

$0.00

$4,375.32 $30.00
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Unit: 18 WITHDRAWN 39S 22E

Unit: 19 ML 53908.0 39S 22E
Sealed Bid: Kirkwood Qil & Gas LLC
Sealed Bid: Rampike Resources, Ltd

Unit: 20 ML 53909.0 40S 22E
Sealed Bid: Kirkwood Qil & Gas LLC
Sealed Bid: Rampike Resources, Ltd

Unit: 21 ML 53910.0 40S 23E
Sealed Bid: Kirkwood Oil & Gas LLC

Unit: 22 ML 53911.0 24S 2W

Sealed Bid: Hinterland Energy, LLC

Sealed Bid: Kervin & Kervin Land Services, Inc.

Unit: 23 ML 53912.0 4s 2W
Sealed Bid: WEM Uintah, LLC

Sealed Bid: Bright Rock Energy LLC

Sealed Bid: 4X Resources LLC

Sealed Bid: BRO ENERGY, LLC

Sealed Bid: Newfield RMI LLC

Sealed Bid: Robert L. Bayless, Producer LLC

2/11/2019 7:41 AM

16
18

36

16

$4,405.32

All SanJuan 680.00
SW¥SEY
$0.00
N, SEV4 SanlJuan 480.00
$2,908.80 $30.00
$960.00
$2,938.80
All SanJuan 640.00
$3,878.40 $30.00
$1,280.00
$3,908.40
All SanJuan 640.00
$3,878.40 $30.00
$3,908.40
Lots 1(52.89), 2(52.66), Sevier 684.49
3(50.92), 4(50.36), 5(33.92),
6(36.40), 7(41.22), 8(41.22),
9(41.22), 10(41.22),
11(41.23), 12(41.23), SW%
[All]
$3,568.85 $30.00
$1,370.00
$3,598.85
SYNVLSWHSW Y, Duchesne 30.00
$111,600.00 $30.00
$111,330.00
$83,310.00
$51,000.00
$15,150.00
$11,265.00
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Sealed Bid: Quinex Energy Corporation $2,010.00

Sealed Bid: Crescent Point Energy U.S. Corp. $364.50
$111,630.00
Unit: 24 ML 53913.0 4S 2W 12 NW% Duchesne 160.00
Sealed Bid: WEM Uintah, LLC $595,200.00 $30.00
Sealed Bid: Bright Rock Energy LLC $593,760.00
Sealed Bid: 4X Resources Inc. $444,320.00
Sealed Bid: BRO ENERGY, LLC $100,000.00
Sealed Bid: Newfield RMI LLC $80,800.00
Sealed Bid: Robert L. Bayless, Producer LLC $60,080.00
Sealed Bid: Quinex Energy Corporation $11,520.00
Sealed Bid: Crescent Point U.S. Corp. $2,267.20
$595,230.00
Unit: 25 ML 53914.0 4s 3w 29 NEVSWY, SWHSW%, Duchesne 120.00
NWSEY
Sealed Bid: WEM Uintah, LLC $151,320.00 $30.00
Sealed Bid: BRO ENERGY, LLC $12,240.00
$151,350.00
Unit: 26 ML 53915.0 4s 3w 31 NEVNEY, SVANEV: Duchesne 120.00
Sealed Bid: WEM Uintah, LLC $151,320.00 $30.00
$151,350.00
Unit: 27 ML 53916.0 4s 3W 32 NWZ%NWY Duchesne 40.00
Sealed Bid: WEM Uintah, LLC $50,440.00 $30.00
$50,470.00
Unit: 28 ML 53917.0 2S 1E 18 Lots 3(39.78), 4(39.86), Uintah 156.44

E¥sSWYi [Less 3.2 Acres
ROW, nearly 3 rods on the
South side of the land for U.
S. HWY 40 or Victory HWY]
[Lots aka WYASW4]

Sealed Bid: EP Energy E&P Company, L.P. $556,251.00 $30.00
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Sealed Bid
Sealed Bid

: Crescent Point Energy U.S. Corp.
: WEM Uintah, LLC

Sealed Bid:
Sealed Bid:
Sealed Bid:
Sealed Bid:
Sealed Bid:
Sealed Bid:
Sealed Bid:

HLR Qil & Gas, LLC

Bright Rock Energy LLC

Axia Energy I, LLC

4X Resources LLC

Robert L. Bayless, Producer LLC
BRO ENERGY, LLC

Quinex Energy Corporation

2/11/2019 7:41 AM

$473,064.55
$433,477.00
$307,563.00
$298,928.00
$256,538.00
$247,746.00
$208,103.50
$105,975.00

$16,642.00

Total Acreage:

$556,281.00

14,113.29

Total Winning Bids: $1,693,720.53

Total Winning Bids Acreage:
Total Filing Fees:

6,708.57
$480.00
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Competitive Offering - Bid Opening Results
Offering Application Number  1252019.0 Type: Bituminous Sands / Asphaltic Sands

Bituminous Sands / Asphaltic Sands

TWP RNG  Section Legal County Acreage High Bid Amt Filing Fee
Unit: 29 ML 53918.0 5S 22E 31 Lot 4 [SW¥SW4] Uintah 39.97
Sealed Bid: Petroteq Energy $900.00 $30.00
$930.00
Total Acreage: 39.97
Total Winning Bids: $900.00
Total Winning Bids Acreage: 39.97
Total Filing Fees: $30.00
Grand Total Acreage: 14,153.26
Grand Total Winning Bids: $1,694,620.53
Grand Total Winning Bids Acreage: 6,748.54
Grand Total Filing Fees: $510.00
Grand Total: $1,695,130.53
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